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High School Secretaries
2021-22

Counseling Secretary

Gilbert, Angela angela.gilbert@csschools.net 746-2303Climax-Scotts Jr./Sr. High School

Noteboom, Kelly kelly.noteboom@comstockps.org 250-8930Comstock Compass High School

Enos, Jennifer enosj@comstockps.org 250-8703Comstock High School

Groetsema, Patti patti.groetsema@garams.org 484-2142Galesburg-Augusta High School 484-2011

Quartermaine, Kelly kquartermaine@gulllakecs.org 548-3512Gull Lake High School 548-3502

Kuesters, Becky kuestersrs@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0300x391Kalamazoo Central High School

VanHamersveld, Sue svanhamersveld@kcsa.org 381-2250 #217Kalamazoo Christian High School 381-0319

Kuntzman, Deb kuntzmandj@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0220x0212Loy Norrix High School

DeHaan, Christine dehaancl@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0220x2219Loy Norrix High School

Alexopoulos, April alexopoulosaa@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0220 x2249Loy Norrix High School

Roder, Jennifer jennifer.roder@parchmentschools.orgParchment High School

Drews, Jodi jdrews@portageps.org 323-5283Portage Central High School

Mach, Amy amach@portageps.org 323-5475Portage Northern High School

Goldschmeding, Barb goldscb@schoolcraftschools.org 488-7363Schoolcraft High School 488-7364

Berry, Denise dberry@vicksburgschools.org 321-1165Vicksburg High School 321-1165

Hillard, Shannon shillard@vicksburgschools.org 321-1085Vicksburg Pathways High School

Hossink, Kristen khossink@vicksburgschools.org 321-1026Vicksburg Pathways High School

High School Secretary

Gilbert, Angela angela.gilbert@csschools.net 746-2303Climax-Scotts Jr./Sr. High School

Grogg, Linda groggl@comstockps.org 250-8705Comstock High School

Hagenbuch, Jen jennifer.hagenbuch@garams.org 484-2010Galesburg-Augusta High School

Preston, Amy apreston@hackettcp.org 381-2646 x 100Hackett Catholic Prep

VandeGiessen, Julie jvandegiessen@hcaeagles.org 372-1400x100Heritage Christian Academy

Posey, Sharondra poseysl@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0300x393Kalamazoo Central High School

Guess, Kim guesskd@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0300x392Kalamazoo Central High School

Boehm, Heather hboehm@parchmentschools.org 488-1471Parchment Innovation Center

Giles, Austin agiles@portageps.org 323-5281Portage Central High School

Schwanzl, Suzanne sschwanzl@portageps.org 323-5261Portage Central High School 381-3919

Loiselle, Kim kloiselle@portageps.org 323-5464Portage Northern High School

Foster, Bre refheritagechrsch@att.net 383-0505Reformed Heritage Christian Scho

Hossink, Kristen khossink@vicksburgschools.org 321-1026Vicksburg Pathways High School
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Principal Secretary

Noteboom, Kelly kelly.noteboom@comstockps.org 250-8930Comstock Compass High School

Enos, Jennifer enosj@comstockps.org 250-8703Comstock High School

Hagenbuch, Jen jennifer.hagenbuch@garams.org 484-2010Galesburg-Augusta High School

Vandersalm, Sam svandersalm@gulllakecs.org 548-3510Gull Lake High School

Germinder, Shelly sgerminder@hackettcp.org 381-2646 x 123Hackett Catholic Prep

Rider, Kelli krider@hackettcp.org 381-2646 x 102Hackett Catholic Prep 381-3919

VandeGiessen, Julie jvandegiessen@hcaeagles.org 372-1400x100Heritage Christian Academy

Diebold, Hilary hilary.diebold@kresa.org 385-8523Juvenile Home School 384-8337

Garza, Mara garzajm@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0330x548Kalamazoo Central High School

DeGraaf, Nicole degraafnr@kalamazoopublicschools.net 337-0220x2205Loy Norrix High School

Knott, Marina marina.knott@parchmentschools.org 488-1101Parchment High School

Shearer, Jodi jshearer@portageps.org 323-5231Portage Central High School

Bennett, Sharon sbennett@portageps.org 323-6761Portage Community High School 323-6790

Mein, Samantha smein@portageps.org 323-5561Portage Northern High School

Kedrowicz, Sue kedrows@schoolcraftcs.org 488-7362Schoolcraft High School 488-7364

Simmons, Heather hsimmons@vicksburgschools.org 321-1162Vicksburg High School
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